
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

24 
17 
21 
59 
00 
45 
42 
27 
12 
97 
32 
36 
54 

8 
19 
46 
13 

9 
09 

3 
87 
44 
01 

5 
35 

Name 

Todd Harris 
John Black 
Steve Fogg 
Anson Pfaff 
Lee Fleming 
Thomas W Burt 
Calvin Harris 
Paul Goudy 
Rick Wright 
Andre Perra 
William Costello 
Randy McAyeal 
Scott Peterson 
Chris Jackson 
John Draneas 
James Flynn 
Tim McMann 
Mark Ballengee 
Melvin Lipsitz 
Michael Angiulo 
Bruce Lind 
John W (Bill) Harris 
Matthew Butson 

Alexander Bermudez 
Thomas W Burt 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

Best Tm 

1:23.658 
1:23.766 
1:23.905 
1:24.253 
1:24.473 
1:24.523 
1:24.739 
1:24.971 
1:25.003 
1:25.013 
1:25.284 
1:25.392 
1:25.427 
1:25.444 
1:25.562 
1:25.752 
1:26.727 
1:27.455 
1:27.941 
1:29.052 
1:29.942 
1:30.641 
1:31.333 

Diff 

0.108 
0.247 
0.595 
0.815 
0.865 
1.081 
1.313 
1.345 
1.355 
1.626 
1.734 
1.769 
1.786 
1.904 
2.094 
3.069 
3.797 
4.283 
5.394 
6.284 
6.983 
7.675 

Best Speed 

85.075 
84.965 
84.825 
84.474 
84.254 
84.204 
83.990 
83.760 
83.729 
83.719 
83.453 
83.347 
83.313 
83.297 
83.182 
82.997 
82.064 
81.381 
80.932 
79.922 
79.131 
78.521 
77.926 

- 
- 

In Lap 

11 
5 
5 
9 
8 
6 
9 
8 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
8 
6 
5 
4 

10 

0 
0 

Group 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 

Home Town 

Portland OR 
Olympic Valley CA 
West Linn OR 
Eugene OR 
Lake Forest CA 
Woodway WA 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Eugene OR 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Loomis CA 
Normandy Park WA 
Vancouver WA 
West Linn OR 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Shafter CA 
Waco TX 
Yarrow Point WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Gladstone OR 
Snohomish WA 

Pasadena CA 
Woodway WA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/20/2017 9:25:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour PO 

Group 2: SRF, SRF3 

Qualifying 2 Group 2 

Qualifying started at 9:02:30 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/20/2017 09:00 


